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SUMMARY OF THE PLANNER 

 
 

 
 

1. Reporting Dates for The New 

Session Class UKG-VIII 
April 

2. Summer Vacation 19th May 2024 To 30th June 

2024 

3. Reporting After Summer Vaca- 

tion Class Nur to VIII 

1st July 2024 (Monday) 

4. First Periodic Test 06 May 2024 To 10th May 2024 

5. PTM 18th May 2024 (Saturday) 

6. First Term Exam 09th Sep 2024 To 19th Sep 

2024 

7. PTM 28th Sep 2024 (Saturday) 

8. Annual Function Tentative 

9. Second Periodic Test 18th Nov 2024 To 22nd 

Nov2024 

10. PTM 30th Nov 2024 (Saturday) 

11. Winter Vacation 1st January To 10th January 

2025 

12. Reporting After Winter Vacation As Per Govt Order 

13. Second Term Exam 27th February To 7th March 2025 

14. Final PTM Result Tentative 
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S.NO. DATE DAY HOLIDAYS 

1 01-04-2024 Monday Easter Monday 

2 11.04.2024 Thursday Eid-Ul-Fitar 

3 14.04.2024 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti 

4 17.04.2024 Wednesday Ram Navami 

5 21.04.2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti 

6 23.05.2024 Thursday Buddha Purnima 

7 16.07.2024 Tuesday Foundation Day 

8 17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram 

9 15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day 

10 19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan 

11 26.08.2024 Monday Janmashtami 

12 16.09.2024 Monday Id-E-Milad 

13 02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

14 11.10.2024 Friday Ram Navami 

15 12.10.2024 Saturday Dussehra 

16 17.10.2024 Thursday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 

17 30.10.2024 Wednesday Narak Chaturdashi 

18 31.10.2024 Thursday Deepavali 

19 02.11.2024 Saturday Govardhan Puja 

20 03.11.2024 Sunday Bhai Dooj 

21 15.11.2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

22 24.11.2024 Sunday Guru Tegh Bahadur Shaheed Diwas 

23 25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas 

24 14.01.2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti 

25 26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day 

26 26.02.2025 Wednesday Maha Shivaratri 

27 14.03.2025 Friday Holi 
 

1. Wednesday and Saturday- P.T. Uniform 

2. Every 4th Saturday P.T.M: 8:00 AM to 10:00 AM for all. 

3. All Saturdays are holiday from NUR to Class II 

HOLIDAYS LIST 2024-2025 
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TERM-I EXAMINTION (JULY2024) LKG AND UKG (ORAL) 
 

DATE DAY LKG UKG 

22.07.2024 Mon English(recitation/ story) English (recitation / story) 

23.07.2024 Tue English 

(conversation/ 

picture reading) 

English (dictation & 

conversaton) 

24.07.2024 Wed Value education English (reading / value 

education) 

25.07.2024 Thu Hindi (recitation / 

recognition) 

Hindi (recitation / 

recognition) 

26.07.2024 Fri Hindi (conversation / 

story) 

Hindi (dictation & 

conversaton) 

29.07.2024 Mon Evs (oral / project) Hindi(story/ evs (oral / project) 

30.07.2024 Tue Maths (oral) Maths (oral) 

TERM-I EXAMINATION (JULY 2024) 

NURSERY (ORAL), LKG AND UKG (WRITTEN 
 

DATE DAY NURSERY LKG UKG 

31.07.2024 Wed Eng oral Evs (written) Evs (written) 

1.08.2024 Thu Maths/v.Edu Eng (dictation) Hindi (written) 

2.08.2024 Fri Hindi (oral) Maths (written) Maths (written) 

5.08.2024 Mon Evs (oral) Eng (written) Eng (written) 

TERM-II EXAMINTION (NOVEMBER 2024) LKG AND UKG (ORAL) 
 

DATE DAY LKG UKG 

4.11.2024 Mon English (Recitation / 
story) 

English (Recitation / story) 

5.11.2024 Tue English 
(conversation/ 
picture reading) 

English (Dictation & 
conversaton) 

6.11.2024 Wed Value education English (reading / 
value education) 

8.11.2024 Fri Hindi (recitation / 
recognition) 

Hindi (recitation / 
recognition) 

11.11.2024 Mon Hindi (Conversation 
/ tory) 

Hindi (Dictation & 
conversaton) 

12.11.2024 Tue Evs (oral / project) Hindi (story / evs (oral / 
project) 

18.11.2024 Mon Maths (oral) Maths (oral) 
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TERM-II EXAMINATION (NOVEMBER 2024) 

NURSERY (ORAL), LKG AND UKG (WRITTEN) 
 

DATE DAY NURSERY LKG UKG 

19-11-2024 Tue Eng oral Evs (written) Evs (written) 

20-11-2024 Wed Maths/v.Edu Eng (dictation) Hindi (written) 

21-11-2024 Thu Hindi (oral) Maths (written) Maths (written) 

22-11-2024 Fri Evs (oral) Eng (written) Eng (written) 

 
TERM-III EXAMINTION (FEBRUARY 2025) LKG AND UKG (ORAL) 

 

DATE DAY LKG UKG 

17-02-.2025 Mon English (Recitation / 

Story) 

English (Recitation / Story) 

18-02-.2025 Tue English 

(Conversation/ 

Picture Reading) 

English (Dictation & 
Conversaton) 

19-02-.2025 Wed Value Education English (Reading / Value 

Education) 

20-02-.2025 Thu Hindi (Recitation / 

Recognition) 

Hindi (Recitation / 

Recognition) 

21-02-.2025 Fri Hindi (Conversation 

/ Story) 

Hindi (Dictation & Conver- 

saton) 

24-02-.2025 Mon Evs (Oral / Project) Hindi (Story / Evs (Oral / 

Project) 

25-02-.2025 Tue Maths (Oral) Maths (Oral) 

 

TERM-III EXAMINATION (FEBRUARY 2025) 

NURSERY (ORAL), LKG AND UKG (WRITTEN) 

 
 

Date Day Nursery Lkg Ukg 

27-02-2025 Thu Eng Oral Evs (Written) Evs (Written) 

01-03-2025 Sat Maths/V.edu Eng (Dictation) Hindi (Written) 

3-03-2025 Mon Hindi (Oral) Maths (Writ- 

ten) 

Maths (Written) 

5-03-2025 Wed Evs (Oral) Eng (Written) Eng (Written) 
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PERIODIC TEST-1 (MAY 2024) CLASSES I-II 
 

DATE DAY CLASS I CLASS II 

06-05-2024 Mon English E.V. S 

07-05-2024 Tue Comp/G. K English 

08-05-2024 Wed Hindi Math 

09-05-2024 Thu E.V. S Comp/G. K 

10-05-2024 Fri Math Hindi 

PERIODIC TEST-2 (NOVEMBER 2024) CLASSES I-II 
 

DATE DAY CLASS I CLASS II 

18-11-2024 Mon Math English 

19-11-2024 Tue Hindi Comp/G. K 

20-11-2024 Wed Comp/G. K Hindi 

21-11-2024 Thu English E.V. S 

22-11-2024 Fri E.V. S Math 

FIRST TERM EXAMINATION (SEPTEMBER 2024) CLASSES I - II 
 

DATE DAY CLASS1 CLASS 2 

09-09-2024 Mon Hindi English 

11-09-2024 Wed Comp/G. K E.V. S 

13-09-2024 Fri E.V. S Hindi 

17-09-2024 Tue English Math 

19-09-2024 Thu Math Comp/G. K 

 

SECOND TERM EXAMINATION (FEBRUARY 2025) CLASSES I - II 
 

DATE DAY CLASS 1 CLASS 2 

27-02-2025 Thu English Comp/G. K 

01-03-2025 Sat Hindi English 

03-03-2025 Mon E.V. S Math 

05-03-2025 Wed Comp/G. K E.V.S 

07-03-2025 Fri Math Hindi 
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PERIODIC TEST-1 (MAY 2024) 

CLASSES III-V 

DATE DAY CLASS 3 CLASS 4 CLASS 5 

06-05-2024 Mon Hindi Comp/G. K Math 

07-05-2024 Tue Math E.V. S Hindi 

08-05-2024 Wed Comp/G. K Hindi E.V. S 

09-05-2024 Thu English Math English 

10-05-2024 Fri E.v. S English Comp/G. K 

PERIODIC TEST-2 (NOVEMBER 2024) 

CLASSES III-V 
 

DATE DAY CLASS 3 CLASS 4 CLASS 5 

18-11-2024 Mon Comp/G. K Math Hindi 

19-11-2024 Tue Hindi Comp/G. K English 

20-11-2024 Wed Math E.V. S Comp/G. K 

21-11-2024 Thu English Hindi Math 

22-11-2024 Fri E.v. S English E.V. S 

 
FIRST TERM EXAMINATION (SEPTEMBER 2024) 

CLASSES III – V 

 

DATE DAY CLASS 3 CLASS 4 CLASS 5 

09-09-2024 Mon Math Comp/G. K Hindi 

11-09-2024 Wed E.V.S English Math 

13-09-2024 Fri Comp/G. K Hindi English 

17-09-2024 Tue English Math E.V.S 

19-09-2024 Thu Hindi E.V.S Comp/G. K 

 

SECOND TERM EXAMINATION (FEBRUARY 2025) 

CLASSES III-V 
 

DATE DAY CLASS 3 CLASS 4 CLASS 5 

27-02-2025 Thu E.V. S Hindi Math 

01-03-2025 Sat Comp/G. K Math English 

03-03-2025 Mon Math English Comp/G. K 

05-03-2025 Wed English E.V. S Hindi 

07-03-2025 Fri Hindi Comp/G. K E.V. S 



Forests are the lungs of our land, purifying the air and giving fresh strength to our people. 

() 
 

PERIODIC TEST-1 (MAY 2024) 

CLASSES VI-VIII 
 

DATE DAY CLASS 6 CLASS 7 CLASS 8 

06-05-2024 Mon English Hindi S.ST 

07-05-2024 Tue Science Math English 

08-05-2024 Wed Math S.ST Science 

09-05-2024 Thu Hindi English Math 

10-05-2024 Fri S.ST Science Hindi 

PERIODIC TEST-2 (NOVEMBER 2024) 
CLASSES VI-VIII 

 

DATE DAY CLASS 6 CLASS 7 CLASS 8 

18-11-2024 Mon S.ST Hindi Math 

19-11-2024 Tue English Science S.ST 

20-11-2024 Wed Science Math Hindi 

21-11-2024 Thu Math S.ST English 

22-11-2024 Fri Hindi English Science 

FIRST TERM EXAMINATION (SEPTEMBER 2024) 

CLASSES 

 

DATE DAY CLASS 6 CLASS 7 CLASS 8 

09-09-2024 Mon Math Science S.ST 

11-09-2024 Wed English Hindi Math 

13-09-2024 Fri S.ST English Science 

17-09-2024 Tue Hindi S.ST English 

19-09-2024 Thu Science Math Hindi 

 
SECOND TERM EXAMINATION (FEBRUARY 2025) 

CLASSES VI-VIII 
 

DATE DAY CLASS 6 CLASS 7 CLASS 8 

27-02-2025 Thu Science English S.ST 

01-03-2025 Sat Hindi Math Science 

03-03-2025 Mon S.ST Science Hindi 

05-03-2025 Wed English Hindi Math 

07-03-2025 Fri Maths S.ST English 
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SPECIAL ASSEMBLIES, EVENTS AND CELEBRATIONS 2024-2025 
 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY TEACHERS 

INCHARGE 

April  Re-Opening Day Assembly VIII ABC 

01-05-2024 Wed Labour’s Day Celebration VII ABC 

15-07-2024 Mon Foundation Day/Environ- 

Ment Day 

VI ABC 

05-09-2024 Thu Teacher’s Day Cabinet Members 

14-11-2024 Thu Children’s Day Teachers 

Tentative  Investiture Ceremony P.E.Teaches 

 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY HOUSE INCHARGE 

15-08-2024 Tue Independence Day Raymond House(Red) 

29-11-2024 Tue Deepawali Mother Teresa House (Blue) 

23-12-2024 Mon Christmas Swami Vivekananda House 

(Yellow) 

26-01-2025 Sun Republic Day Martha House (Green) 

BETHANY CONVENT SCHOOL, GREATER NOIDA PRE-PRIMARY 
ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2024-2025 

 

April 

S No. Date Day Nursery- UKG Teacher In charge 

1 05-04-2024 Friday Hand Impression Class Teacher 

2 12-04-2024 Friday Bhangra with Punjabi 
beat 

Class Teacher 

3 19-04-2024 Friday Earth Day Activity Class Teacher 

4 26-04-2024 Friday Red colour day / Ear- 
bud dabbing 

Class Teacher 

May 

5 01-05-2024 Friday Dress up as community 
helpers 

Class Teacher 

6 03-05-2024 Friday Placing the cone / Fun 
games 

Class Teacher 

7 08-05-2024 Wednes- 
day 

Mother’s Day card Class Teacher 

8 17-05-2024 Friday Bagless day and party Class Teacher 

July 

9 05-07-2024 Friday Welcome back 
Takeaway 

Class Teacher 

10 12-07-2024 Friday Finger impression/thumb 
dabbing 

Class Teacher 
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11 19-07-2024 Friday Origami (boat) / Rainbow 
craft 

Class Teacher 

12 26-07-2024 Friday Green Day / Germination Class Teacher 

August 

13 02-08-2024 Friday Group activity (friendship 
day) 

Class Teacher 

14 09-08-2024 Friday Hurdle race Class Teacher 

15 14-08-2024 Wednes- 
day 

Fancy dress competition Class Teacher 

16 16-08-2024 Friday Rakhi making Class Teacher 

September 

17 06-09-2024 Friday Dress up like Rad- 
ha-Krishna 

Class Teacher 

18 13-09-2024 Friday Hindi recitation Class Teacher 

19 20-09-2024 Friday Traffic light activity Class Teacher 

20 27-09-2024 Friday Gandhi Jayanti craft Class Teacher 

October 

21 04-10-2024 Friday Yellow Day / Rasna party Class Teacher 

22 10-10-2024 Thursday Ravana mask making Class Teacher 

23 18-10-2024 Friday Good touch and bad 
touch activity 

Class Teacher 

24 25-10-2024 Friday Diya decoration Class Teacher 

25 30-10-2024 Wednes- 
day 

Diwali party Class Teacher 

November 

26 08-11-2024 Friday Blue Day / Shapes dan- 
gler making 

Class Teacher 

27 14-11-2024 Thursday Talent hunt Class Teacher 

December 

28 13-12-2024 Friday Joy of Sharing Week Class Teacher 

29 20-12-2024 Friday Carol singing competition Class Teacher 

January 

30 17-01-2025 Friday English recitation Class Teacher 

31 24-01-2025 Friday Republic Day craft Class Teacher 

32 31-01-2025 Friday Chana chaat party Class Teacher 
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ACTIVITY CALENDAR I - II (2024-25) 
INTER HOUSE ACTIVITIES CLASS I-II 

 

Date Day Activity Teacher In charge 

23-07-2024 Tuesday Cone Balancing/ Cone 
Collecting 

Sports teacher 

06-8-2024 Tuesday Hand-Eye Coordination Sports teacher 

20-8-2024 Tuesday Solo dance Dance teacher 

08-10-2024 Tuesday Good over evil activity Class teacher 

05-11-2024 Tuesday Nature Walk Class teacher 

17-12-2024 Tuesday Random Acts of Kindness 
(Sharing Is Joy) 

Class teacher 

Intra Class Activities Class I-II 

Date Day Activity Teacher In charge 

16-04-2024 Tuesday Plantation /Slogan Save earth Class teacher 

16-07-2024 Tuesday Prayer song Class teacher 

13-08-204 Tuesday Patriotic Song Class teacher 

10-9-2024 Tuesday Hindi poem recitation Class teacher 

Inter Class Activities Class I-II 

Date Day Activity Teacher In charge 

09-04-2024 Tuesday All about Me(oral) Class teacher 

30-04-2024 Tuesday Helpers’ toolmaking with paper Class teacher 

07-05-2024 Tuesday Mother’s Day Card making Class teacher 

09-07-2024 Tuesday Spell bee and Calligraphy 
English 

Class teacher 

23-07-24 Tuesday Dictation and Calligraphy Hindi Class teacher 

22-10-24 Tuesday Diya Decoration – Diwali Craft Class teacher 

19-11-24 Tuesday Vegetable printing Class teacher 

26-11-23 Tuesday Information of Preamble Class teacher 

21-01-25 Tuesday Flag making activity Class teacher 

Inter House Sports Activities Classes I-II 

Date Day Activity Teacher In charge 

06-08-24 Tuesday Relay Race Sports teacher 

17-09-24 Tuesday Collecting cones Sports teacher 

12-11-24 Tuesday Frog race Sports teacher 

28-01-25 Tuesday Obstacle Race Sports teacher 
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ACTIVITY CALENDAR III – V (2024-25) 
INTRA CLASS ACTIVITIES 2024-25 CLASS (III-V) 

Date Day Activity Teacher In Charge 

10-04-2024 Wednesday Hindi/English Calligraphy Class Teacher 

08-05-2024 Wednesday Card Making Activity On Mother’s Day Class Teacher 

31-07-2024 Wednesday Painting Competition(Vegetables/ 
Thread) (Outdoor Activity) 

Class Teacher 

04-09-2024 Wednesday Carrom/Ludo (Indoor Activity) Class Teacher 

13-11-2024 Wednesday Tambola (Indoor Activity) Class Teacher 

04-12-2024 Wednesday Table Dodging Class Teacher 

15-01-2025 Wednesday Paragraph Writing (Harvest Festivals) Class Teacher 

Inter Class Activities 2023-24 Class (III-V) 

Date Day Activity Teacher In Charge 

17/04/2024 Wednesday Slogan Writing On Earth Day Class Teacher 

24/04/2024 Wednesday Plantation (Outdoor Activity) Class Teacher 

15/05/2024 Wednesday Basic Yoga PosesActivity(IndoorActivity) Class Teacher 

07-08-2024 Wednesday SoloDanceOrSoloSong(PatrioticTheme) Class Teacher 

23/10/2024 Wednesday MaskMakingOnRamayanaCharacters Class Teacher 

11-12-2024 Wednesday Joy Of Sharing Class Teacher 

17/04/2024 Wednesday Slogan Writing On Earth Day Class Teacher 

Inter House Activities 2023-24 Class (III-V) 

10-07-2024 Wednesday Poster Making On Any One Core Value House In Charge 

24/07/2024 Wednesday Quiz On Father Founder House In Charge 

21/08/2024 Wednesday Matki Decoration Competition 
(Outdoor Activity) 

House In Charge 

09-10-2024 Wednesday Hindi Kavita Lekhan House In Charge 

16/10/2024 Wednesday Chess Competition (Indoor Activity) House In Charge 

20/11/2024 Wednesday Speech Competition (Topic-The 
Challenges Facing Our Planets) 

House In Charge 

18/12/2024 Wednesday Making Decorative Items Of 
Christmas 

House In Charge 

Inter House Sports Activities 2023-24 Class (III-V) 

Date Day Activity Teacher In Charge 

28-08-2024 Wednesday Making 8 (Boys/Girls) Sports Teacher 

25-09-2024 Wednesday Leg Cricket (Boys/Girls) Sports Teacher 

06-11-2024 Wednesday Kho-Kho (Boys/Girls) Sports Teacher 

27-11-2024 Wednesday Relay Race (Boys/Girls) Sports Teacher 
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ACTIVITY CALENDAR VI-VIII (2023-24) 
 

Date Day Activity Teacher In charge 

10-07-2024 Wednesday Poster Making (World 
Population Day) 

Activity In charge 

24/07/2024 Wednesday Bethany Quiz (Core Values/ 
Father Founder) 

Class Teacher 

21/08/2024 Wednesday Matki Decoration Class Teacher 

09-10-2024 Wednesday Hindi (Vad -Vivad) Hindi Teacher 

16/10/24 Wednesday Spell Bee English Teacher 

20/11/24 Wednesday How You Can Save Animals 
(World Animal Welfare) 

Class Teacher 

18-12-2024 Wednesday How Do You Want to Celebrate 
Christmas- Joy Of Sharing 

Class Teacher 

Intra-Class Activities Class VI-VIII 

Date Day Activity Teacher In charge 

10-04-2024 Wednesday Hindi/English Calligraphy Class Teacher 

08-05-2024 Wednesday Poem To Your Mother English Teacher 

31/07/2024 Wednesday Screen shot on your father Class Teacher 

04-09-2024 Wednesday My Teacher Essay English Teacher 

04-12-2024 Wednesday Sudoku Math Teacher 

 
15/01/25 

 
Wednesday 

Kite Decoration with tri-colour 
paper 

Class Teacher 

Inter-Class Activities Class VI-VIII 

Date Day Activity Teacher In charge 

17/04/2024 Wednesday Earth Day- Best Out of Waste Class Teacher 

24/04/2024 Wednesday Flip Book/ News Paper Reading Class Teacher 

15/05/2024 Wednesday Paper Flower Bouquet Making Class Teacher 

07-08-2024 Wednesday 
Presentation On One of The 
Freedom Fighters 

Class Teacher 

23/10/2024 Wednesday Toran Making Activity Class Teacher 

11-12-2024 Wednesday Socks Puppet Activity Class Teacher 

Inter House Sports Activities Class VI-VIII 

Date Day Activity Teacher In charge 

28-08-2024 Wednesday Basket Ball (Boys/Girls) Sports Teachers 

25-09-2024 Wednesday Leg Cricket (Boys/Girls) Sports Teachers 

06-11-2024 Wednesday Chess (Boys/Girls) Sports Teachers 

27-11-2024 Wednesday Relay Race (Boys/Girls) Sports Teachers 

22-01-2025 Wednesday Dodge Ball (Boys/Girls) Sports Teachers 

 


